2011 Harrison McCain Foundation Awards

Emerging Scholars:

Visitorships

Brickner, Rachel

Dennis, Michael

Lukeman, Matthew
McWilliams, Lachlan

Newman, Randy
Pufahl, Peir

Sears, Donna

Wang, Yinglei

Zhang, Ying

$8,100.00

$17,300.00
$15,170.00
$17,400.00
$16,600.00
$17,500.00

$11,750.00
$7,267.00

$17,400.00

for Acadia Scholars:

Visiting Sch

Hillier, N. Kirk
Horvath, Peter

Lehr, Ron
Lukeman, Matthew
Stewart, Donald
Yang, Jun

Hillier, N. Kirk
Horvath, Peter

Lehr, Ron
olars:

Conrad, Diane
Duizer, Lisa

Liu, Binsheng
Zykunov, Vladimir

$5,000.00
$6,500.00

$8,100.00
$5,695.00
$6,040.00
$7,900.00
$5,000.00
$6,500.00

$8,100.00

$5,500.00
$9,920.00
$8,260.00
$8,600.00

In Search of Political Will, or, Our Democratic Cop-Out

Hollywood and the Cultural Front in the 1940s

Design and Synthesis of 9-Benzoylfluorene Photocages

Attachment Theory and Chronic Pain: From Theory to Clinical Practice

The Maturation of Neural Systems Supporting Reading Development in Children

The Phosphorus cycle and Cambrian Explosion: implications for the evolution of
multi-cellular animals
From Virtual to In-Person Visit: Understanding the Role of NS Winery Websites

Understanding the diffusion of paid digital content: A growth curve modeling
approach

Statistical Methodology Research for Drug Safety and Effectiveness, and Protein
Discovery

Sensilla coeloconica in Manduca sexta

Differential contributions to autonomous regulation and self-regulation processes to the association of
short-term and long-term goal pursuits with psychological well-being
A Comparative Analysis of Reltaional Ethical Decision Making in Scotland and Canada

Electrophilic aromatic substitution

Patterns of Mitochondrial DNA transmission in freshwater mussels in Germany
Delegated Portfolio Management

Sensilla coeloconica in Manduca sexta

Differential contributions to autonomous regulation and self-regulation processes to the association of
short-term and long-term goal pursuits with psychological well-being
A Comparative Analysis of Reltaional Ethical Decision Making in Scotland and Canada

Work with John Guiney Yallop
Pilot Study: Nova Scotia Grass-fed Beef




