2011 Harrison McCain Foundation Awards

Emerging Scholars:

Brickner, Rachel	\$8,100.00	In Search of Political Will, or, Our Democratic Cop-Out
Dennis, Michael	\$17,300.00	Hollywood and the Cultural Front in the 1940s
Lukeman, Matthew	\$15,170.00	Design and Synthesis of 9-Benzoylfluorene Photocages
McWilliams, Lachlan	\$17,400.00	Attachment Theory and Chronic Pain: From Theory to Clinical Practice
Newman, Randy	\$16,600.00	The Maturation of Neural Systems Supporting Reading Development in Children
Pufahl, Peir	\$17,500.00	The Phosphorus cycle and Cambrian Explosion: implications for the evolution of multi-cellular animals
Sears, Donna	\$11,750.00	From Virtual to In-Person Visit: Understanding the Role of NS Winery Websites
Wang, Yinglei	\$7,267.00	Understanding the diffusion of paid digital content: A growth curve modeling approach
Zhang, Ying	\$17,400.00	Statistical Methodology Research for Drug Safety and Effectiveness, and Protein Discovery

<u>Visitorships for Acadia Scholars:</u>

Hillier, N. Kirk	\$5,000.00	Sensilla coeloconica in Manduca sexta
Horvath, Peter	\$6,500.00	Differential contributions to autonomous regulation and self-regulation processes to the association of short-term and long-term goal pursuits with psychological well-being
Lehr, Ron	\$8,100.00	A Comparative Analysis of Reltaional Ethical Decision Making in Scotland and Canada
Lukeman, Matthew	\$5,695.00	Electrophilic aromatic substitution
Stewart, Donald	\$6,040.00	Patterns of Mitochondrial DNA transmission in freshwater mussels in Germany
Yang, Jun	\$7,900.00	Delegated Portfolio Management
Hillier, N. Kirk	\$5,000.00	Sensilla coeloconica in Manduca sexta
Horvath, Peter	\$6,500.00	Differential contributions to autonomous regulation and self-regulation processes to the association of short-term and long-term goal pursuits with psychological well-being
Lehr, Ron	\$8,100.00	A Comparative Analysis of Reltaional Ethical Decision Making in Scotland and Canada

Visiting Scholars:

Conrad, Diane	\$5,500.00	Work with John Guiney Yallop
Duizer, Lisa	\$9,920.00	Pilot Study: Nova Scotia Grass-fed Beef
Liu, Binsheng	\$8,260.00	
Zykunov, Vladimir	\$8,600.00	